

**RDB REALTY & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
 Regd. Office: Bikaner Building, 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, 1st Floor, Room No. 10,  
 Kolkata-700 001 Phone: 033-44500500; Fax: 033-22420588;  
 Email: i.d.secretarial@rdbindia.com; Website: www.rdbindia.com  
 CIN: L16003WB2006PLC110039

Extract of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2020  
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter Ended 30.06.20	Quarter Ended 30.06.19	Year Ended 31.03.20	Quarter Ended 30.06.20	Quarter Ended 30.06.19	Year Ended 31.03.20
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations	446.46	1,519.75	3913.23	577.56	1,565.48	4,516.05
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.48	35.95	274.61	125.82	139.86	776.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	25.48	35.95	274.61	125.82	139.86	776.59
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	18.48	26.60	211.35	91.93	100.93	588.60
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	18.48	26.60	117.74	91.93	100.93	500.86
Equity Share Capital	1,728.34	1,728.34	1,728.34	1,728.34	1,728.34	1,728.34
Earnings Per Share (of 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
Basic:	0.11	0.15	1.22	0.53	0.58	3.28
Diluted:	0.11	0.15	1.22	0.53	0.58	3.28

**Note:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) where the Company is listed, and on the company's website (www.rdbindia.com).  
 2. The above un-audited financial results (both Standalone and Consolidated) have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th September, 2020.  
 FOR AND ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD  
 Sd/-  
**Pradeep Kumar Pugalila**  
 Whole-Time Director  
 DIN: 00501351

Place: Kolkata  
 Date: 14.09.2020

**MPDL LIMITED**  
 (formerly Monnet Project Developers Limited)  
 Regd. Office : Plot No. 216, Sector - C, Ujala Industrial Complex, Rajpur (Chhattisgarh)-493221  
 Tel. No. 011-29218542-46; Fax : 011-29218541; e-mail : isc\_mpd@monnetgroup.com  
 website: www.monnetgroup.com; CIN : L70102CT2002PLC015040

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2020  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2020	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2020
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	13.35	105.13	-	566.27	13.35	105.13	-	566.27
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.05	(189.89)	(58.68)	(230.06)	65.05	(189.89)	(23.58)	(230.06)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.05	(189.89)	(58.68)	(230.06)	65.05	(189.89)	(23.58)	(230.06)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	65.05	(189.89)	(58.68)	(230.06)	44.19	(43.92)	(19.61)	(190.48)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	65.05	(189.89)	(58.68)	(230.06)	44.19	(43.92)	(19.61)	(190.48)
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	4619.29	-	-	-	4787.94
7	Equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- per each)	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	(a) Basic	0.88	(2.56)	(0.79)	(3.10)	0.60	(0.59)	(0.26)	(2.57)
	(b) Diluted	0.88	(2.56)	(0.79)	(3.10)	0.60	(0.59)	(0.26)	(2.57)

**Notes:-**  
 1) The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 14th September 2020.  
 2) The Company has unabsorbed income tax losses hence provision for income tax on income shown in Q1 is not required.  
 3) The results for the quarter ended 30.06.2020 have been subject to a Limited Review by the auditors.  
 4) Figures for the quarter ended 31st March 2020 are the balancing figures between the audited figures for the full financial year ended 31st March 2020 and the published unaudited year to date figures upto nine months ended 31st December 2019.  
 5) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company website www.monnetgroup.com

FOR MPDL LIMITED  
 (formerly Monnet Project Developers Limited)  
 (B.D BHARDWAJ)  
 WHOLE-TIME DIRECTOR

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: 14.09.2020

**MBL Infrastructures Ltd.**  
 (CIN-L27109DL1995PLC338407)  
 Registered & Corporate Office: Baani Corporate One, Suite No. 308, 3rd Floor,  
 Plot No. 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025  
 Tel No. 011-48593300; Fax No. 011-48593320; www.mblinfra.com; email : cs@mblinfra.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2020  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except earnings per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2020	Quarter Ended 30.06.2020	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020	Quarter Ended 30.06.2019	Year Ended 31.03.2020
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
1.	<b>Total Income from Operations</b>	3,824	9,538	5,447	25,203	5,027	11,168	7,169	31,557
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	78	343	500	1,637	(1,419)	(4,369)	(561)	(7,260)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax ( After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	78	28,810	500	30,104	(1,419)	24,098	(561)	21,207
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax ( After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,655	33,680	417	35,432	137	28,973	(379)	26,521
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,655	33,682	419	35,436	137	28,971	(377)	26,525
6.	Equity Share Capital	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475	10,475
7.	Reserves	-	-	-	96,978	-	-	-	65,185
8.	<b>Earning Per Share (before / after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10 each)</b>								
	(i) Basic	1.58	4.98	0.40	6.65	0.13	0.48	(0.36)	(1.85)
	(ii) Diluted	1.58	32.15	0.40	33.83	0.13	27.66	(0.36)	25.32

**NOTES:**  
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results of quarter ended 30th June, 2020 filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. Detailed un-audited standalone and consolidated financial results are available on the stock exchanges website (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and are available on Company's website www.mblinfra.com/financial\_results.php  
 2. The above Un-audited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendment rules issued thereafter. The Un-audited financial results of the Company have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on September 14, 2020.  
 3. Figures for the previous period/quarter have been reworked/regrouped/recasted wherever considered necessary.

For MBL Infrastructures Ltd.  
**Anjanee Kumar Lakhota**  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 (DIN 00357695)

Place: New Delhi  
 Date : 14th September, 2020

**SANGHVI FORGING & ENGINEERING LTD.**  
 Regd. Office: 244/6-7, G.I.D.C. Ind. Estate, Waghodia - 391 760  
 Dist. Vadodra, India. Ph: 02668 - 673100 Fax: 02668-673135  
 CIN: L28910GJ1989PLC012015  
 E-mail: contact@sanghviforge.com; Website: www.sanghviforge.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2020  
 (₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		March 31, 2020	Dec. 31, 2019	March 31, 2019	March 31, 2020	March 31, 2019	March 31, 2020	Dec. 31, 2019	March 31, 2019		
1	Total income from operations (net)	994.7	1,343.7	1,956.1	6,020.7	6,144.0	929.6	1,374.0	1,881.3	6,045.3	6,394.4
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(737.0)	(219.9)	(1,503.1)	(516.1)	(1,995.4)	(737.6)	(235.2)	(1,466.5)	(532.5)	(2,006.2)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(737.0)	(219.9)	(1,503.1)	(516.1)	(1,995.4)	(737.6)	(235.2)	(1,466.5)	(532.5)	(2,006.2)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	(737.0)	(219.9)	(1,503.1)	(516.1)	(1,995.4)	(737.6)	(235.2)	(1,466.5)	(532.5)	(2,006.2)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(761.8)	(219.9)	(1,500.7)	(540.9)	(1,993.0)	(737.6)	(235.2)	(1,466.5)	(557.3)	(2,003.8)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,489.2	1,489.2	1,489.2	1,489.2	1,489.2	1,489.2	1,489.2	1,489.2	1,489.2	1,489.2
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (before and After extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) :										
	(a) Basic	(4.9)	(1.5)	(10.1)	(3.5)	(13.4)	(5.0)	(1.6)	(9.8)	(3.6)	(13.5)
	(b) Diluted	(4.9)	(1.5)	(10.1)	(3.5)	(13.4)	(5.0)	(1.6)	(9.8)	(3.6)	(13.5)

**Notes:**  
 1. The figures pertaining to the quarter ended March 31, 2020 and March 31, 2019 are the derived figures between the audited amounts for the year ended March 31, 2020 and March 31, 2019 and unaudited amounts published for the nine months ended December, 2019 and for the nine months ended December 31, 2018.  
 2. Bank of Baroda has filed application before NCLT, Ahmedabad under section 7 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy code, 2016 on 26th April, 2018. Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process (CIRP) has been initiated in respect of Sanghvi Forging & Engineering Limited ("Corporate Debtor") under the provisions of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016 ("the Code") by an order of the Hon'ble National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT"), Ahmedabad Bench dated 30th August, 2019. This is to inform you that the NCLT, Ahmedabad Bench has by order dated 26th May, 2020, which was published and made available on 29th May, 2020 admitted the application filed by the members of Committee of Creditors lead by State Bank of India under Section 22 of the Insolvency Bankruptcy Code 2016 for replacement of Interim Resolution professional (IRP) by the Resolution Professional (RP). The NCLT has appointed Mr. Parthiv Parikh, Registration no. IBBI/IPA-002/IP-N00369/2017-18/11063, as the Resolution Professional for Sanghvi Forging & Engineering Limited.  
 3. Post commencement of the CIRP process, the Company is continuing to operate as a going concern in terms of the code.  
 4. During the quarter ended March 31, 2020, the outbreak of the COVID-19 pandemic spread throughout the world and became a global pandemic. The Government of India has taken significant measures to curb the spread of virus including imposing mandatory lockdowns and restrictions in activity. The Company's manufacturing plants and offices had to be closed down for a considerable period of time, including after the year end. As a result of lockdown, the likely revenue for the month of March, 2020 has been impacted. Continued lockdown are likely to impact the Company operationally including on supply chain matters. Supply chain disruption and their related financial impacts can't be estimated at this time.  
 5. The Company has not provided the interest of Q1 Rs.358.89/- (In Lakhs) & Q2 Rs. 358.89/- (In Lakhs) & Q3 Rs. 358.89/- (In Lakhs) & Q4 Rs 358.89/- (In Lakhs) aggregating of Rs. 1435.56/- (In Lakhs) FY 2019-20.  
 6. Ind AS 116 having become effective from 1st April 2019 and the impact of the same is negligible for the company.  
 7. The company has only one reportable segment i.e. Forging & Fittings.  
 8. Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified / rearranged, wherever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.  
 9. The statements has been signed by Chairman & Managing Director and Director & CFO and taken on record by RP and affixing of signature on these statements by the RP should not be construed as endorsement or certification by the RP of any facts or figures provided herein.

For Sanghvi Forging & Engineering Ltd.  
 Sd/-  
**Jayantilal B. Sanghvi**  
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Vadodra  
 Date : 11th September, 2020

**CyberMedia**  
**CYBER MEDIA (INDIA) LIMITED**  
 CIN: L92114DL1982PLC014334  
 Registered Office: D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110 017, Tel. 011-26491320  
 Corporate Office: Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana - 122 001, Tel. 0124-4822222  
 Website: www.cybermedia.co.in, www.ciol.com

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	605.70	805.79	1,297.25	4,012.84
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	7.98	0.07	(12.99)	(47.74)
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	7.98	(424.43)	(12.99)	(2,392.15)
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	7.98	(784.96)	(13.02)	(2,755.24)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	-	(6.39)	-	(6.39)
6	Paid-up equity share capital	1,286.72	1,286.72	1,286.72	1,286.72
7	Other Equity	-	(2,718.84)	-	(2,718.84)
8	Earnings per share (Face value per share Rs.10/-each)				
	a) Basic (Rs. per share)	0.06	(6.15)	(0.10)	(21.46)
	b) Diluted (Rs. per share)	0.06	(6.15)	(0.10)	(21.46)

**Notes:**  
 1. The above audited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on September 12, 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on September 14, 2020.  
 2. Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total revenue	150.68	227.08	261.76	810.13
Profit before tax	8.44	(564.95)	(7.63)	(2,651.86)
Profit after tax	8.44	(564.95)	(7.63)	(2,651.86)
Other comprehensive income (OCI)	-	(0.56)	-	(0.56)
Total comprehensive income (Net of tax)	8.44	(564.39)	(7.63)	(2651.30)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on stock exchanges' website and on Company's website.  
 4. Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Cyber Media (India) Limited**  
 Sd/-  
**Pradeep Gupta**  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 DIN: 00007520

Place: New Delhi  
 Date: September 14, 2020

DATAQUEST | PCQUEST | CMR | CIOL | VOICES DATA | THE BUSINESS OF COMMUNICATIONS | THE DIGITAL | GLOBAL SERVICES | THE DQWEEK | DQ Channels | VOICEMAIL | Connect | DARE